
LIST OF TRAINERS FOR STUDY GROUP 2 (SG2)- May 2012-


This list contains the names of the people who meet the criteria to speak or train on the Global Harmonization Task Force’s (GHTF) SG2 documents including the National Competent Authority Reporting Program (NCAR).

Industry representatives may speak on N54 and the overall NCAR.  Regulators may speak on N54, the overall NCAR and must conduct the NCAR training.

This list is updated at the beginning of each calendar year by the NCAR secretariat.


NAME 		AFFILIATION	REPRESENTS	EMAIL

Essam Al Mohandis	Regulator		Saudi Arabia		EMMohandis@sfda.gov.sa
Mary Brady		Regulator		United States		mary.brady@fda.hhs.gov
Pamela Carter		Regulator		Australia		Pamela.Carter@tga.gov.au
Isabelle Demade	Regulator		European Union	isabelle.demade@ec.europa.eu
Barbara Harrison	Regulator		Canada			Barbara.harrison@hc-sc.gc.ca
Sharon Hughes	Regulator		Australia		Sharon.Hughes@tga.gov.au
Hiroshi Ishikawa	Regulatory consultant	Japan			ishikawa-hiroshi@pmda.go.jp
Christopher Rose        Regulator         	Canada			christopher.rose@hc-sc.gc.ca
Carmen Ruiz-Villar	Regulator		European Union	cruizv@aemps.es
Ekkehard Stoesslein	Regulator		European Union	ekkehard.stoesslein@bfarm.de
Daisuke Tanaka	Regulator		Japan			Tanaka-daisuketd@mhlw.go.jp
Hiroyuki Tanishiro	Regulator		Japan			tanishiro-hiroyuki@pmda.go.jp

									
Takehiko Arima	Industry		Japan			tarima@its.jnj.com
Philippe Auclair	Industry		European Union	philippe.auclair@abbott.com
Kensuke Ishii		Industry		Japan			ishii-kensuke@pmda.go.jp
Ben Khosravi		Industry		United States		bkhosravi@sjm.com
Barbara Mills		Industry		United States		Barbara.Mills@ge.com
Michael Santalucia	Industry		Unites States		Michael.Santalucia@terumomedical.com
Klaus Stitz		Industry		Canada			kstitz@medec.org
Miang Tanakasemsub	Industry		Thailand		miang.tanakasemsub@zimmer.com

